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Women / 5 / Younger
Session: 4A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Fredrickson5240
Edge

8.400 9.300 9.2759.350 36.325
11 2 2T 3 1 

1 

Annika Donez5206
Airborne

8.800 8.750 9.3009.375 36.225
3T 7 1 1T 2 

2 

Amy Noda5243
Edge

8.650 8.900 9.2509.200 36.000
6 5T 4T 4 3 

3 

Naomi Chin5219
CA Gymn Acad

8.850 9.475 8.8008.850 35.975
2 1 7 7 4 

4 

Stephanie Lowe5242
Edge

8.775 9.275 9.2258.600 35.875
5 3 11 5 5 

5 

Jennifer Dawson5237
Edge

8.225 8.900 9.3009.350 35.775
13 5T 2T 1T 6 

6 

Tiffany Zheng5215
Airborne

8.800 8.325 8.7509.200 35.075
3T 8 4T 8T 7 

7 

Jocelyn Zhu5216
Airborne

8.325 9.100 8.3258.200 33.950
12 4 14 14 8 

8 

Roni Ben-Shahar5202
Airborne

8.450 7.600 9.1508.700 33.900
9 11 9 6 9 

9 

Lily Heilmann5225
Davis Diamonds

8.550 7.800 8.7508.450 33.550
7T 10 12 8T 10 

10 

Megan Yang5214
Airborne

8.925 7.300 8.4008.800 33.425
1 13 8 13 11 

11 

Freya Eriksen5207
Airborne

8.075 7.400 8.5758.900 32.950
14 12 6 10 12 

12 

Natalie Rusterholtz5212
Airborne

8.425 6.750 8.5508.625 32.350
10 16 10 11 13T

13T

Maya Frank5220
CA Gymn Acad

7.450 8.100 8.5258.275 32.350
16 9 13 12 13T

13T

Laine Cadieux5203
Airborne

8.550 6.850 8.2007.750 31.350
7T 15 15 15 15 

15 

Stephanie Marquis5249
Gold Country

7.600 7.175 7.2506.650 28.675
15 14 16 16 16 

16 


